89
Schöck Isokorb® T type D
Schöck Isokorb® T type D
Load-bearing thermal insulation element for continuous � ooring. The element transfers moments and shear forces.
T
ty
pe
 D

te
Technical Information Schöck  Isokorb® T for reinforced concrete structures/SE-en/2024.1/March
Product selection | Type designations | Special designs
93
SlabBalcony
H
Design section
154: Schöck Isokorb® T type D: Static systemFig.
 Notes on design
■ A static veri� cation is to be provided for the adjacent reinforced concrete structural component on both sides of the Schöck
Isokorb®.
■ The Schöck Isokorb® T type D transfers bending moments mRd,y and shear forces vRd,z. The Schöck Isokorb® does not transfer tor-
sional moments
T
ty
pe
 D
Schöck Isokorb® T type D
Re
in
fo
rc
ed
 co
nc
re
te
 –
 re
in
fo
rc
ed
 co
nc
re
te
Technical Information Schöck  Isokorb® T for reinforced concrete structures/SE-en/2024.1/March
Design
94
Schöck Isokorb® T type D 6.0
MM1 MM2 MM3
VV1 VV2 VV3 VV1 VV2 VV3 VV1 VV2 VV3
Design values
with
Concrete cover
 CV [mm] Concrete strength class ≥ C25/30
CV30 CV35 CV50 mRd,y [kNm/m]
Isokorb® height
H [mm]
160 ±14.9 ±14.2 - ±22.4 - - ±30.6 - -
160 200 ±15.8 ±15.1 - ±23.7 - - ±32.4 - -
170 ±16.7 ±15.9 ±14.0 ±25.1 ±23.2 - ±34.3 ±32.4 -
170 210 ±17.6 ±16.8 ±14.8 ±26.4 ±24.4 - ±36.1 ±34.1 -
180 ±18.5 ±17.6 ±15.5 ±27.8 ±25.7 ±23.5 ±37.9 ±35.8 ±33.7
180 220 ±19.4 ±18.5 ±16.3 ±29.1 ±26.9 ±24.7 ±39.8 ±37.6 ±35.3
190 ±20.3 ±19.3 ±17.0 ±30.5 ±28.2 ±25.8 ±41.6 ±39.3 ±37.0
190 230 ±21.2 ±20.2 ±17.8 ±31.8 ±29.4 ±27.0 ±43.5 ±41.1 ±38.6
200 ±22.1 ±21.0 ±18.6 ±33.2 ±30.7 ±28.1 ±45.3 ±42.8 ±40.2
200 240 ±23.0 ±21.9 ±19.3 ±34.5 ±31.9 ±29.3 ±47.1 ±44.5 ±41.9
210 ±23.9 ±22.8 ±20.1 ±35.9 ±33.2 ±30.4 ±49.0 ±46.3 ±43.5
210 250 ±24.8 ±23.6 ±20.8 ±37.2 ±34.4 ±31.5 ±50.8 ±48.0 ±45.2
220 ±25.7 ±24.5 ±21.6 ±38.6 ±35.7 ±32.7 ±52.7 ±49.8 ±46.8
220 260 ±26.6 ±25.3 ±22.3 ±39.9 ±36.9 ±33.8 ±54.5 ±51.5 ±48.4
230 ±27.5 ±26.2 ±23.1 ±41.3 ±38.2 ±35.0 ±56.4 ±53.3 ±50.1
230 270 ±28.4 ±27.0 ±23.8 ±42.6 ±39.4 ±36.1 ±58.2 ±55.0 ±51.7
240 ±29.3 ±27.9 ±24.6 ±44.0 ±40.7 ±37.3 ±60.0 ±56.7 ±53.3
240 280 ±30.2 ±28.7 ±25.3 ±45.3 ±41.9 ±38.4 ±61.9 ±58.5 ±55.0
250 ±31.1 ±29.6 ±26.1 ±46.7 ±43.2 ±39.6 ±63.7 ±60.2 ±56.6
250 ±32.0 ±30.5 ±26.8 ±48.0 ±44.4 ±40.7 ±65.6 ±62.0 ±58.2
260 ±32.9 ±31.3 ±27.6 ±49.4 ±45.6 ±41.8 ±67.4 ±63.7 ±59.9
260 ±33.8 ±32.2 ±28.4 ±50.7 ±46.9 ±43.0 ±69.2 ±65.4 ±61.5
270 ±34.7 ±33.0 ±29.1 ±52.1 ±48.1 ±44.1 ±71.1 ±67.2 ±63.2